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Global Absolute Return Strategies 116,718.016f 1,743 203,439,501 1,648.45 192,404,198{98.63]
A, H, JPY
Fund-Class D
9,961 1.0012, 9,972 1.0010f 9,970 0.01
QY
2
98.63
0.01
98.63
)
1
1 (2014 10 10 ) 582,460,548 582,460,548 10,537 10,537
2 (2015 10 13 ) 629,705,804 629,705,804 10,774 10,774
3 (2016 10 11 ) 1,097,769,939 1,097,769,939 10,299 10,299
4 (2017 10 10 ) 783,140,864 783,140,864 10,489 10,489
5 (2018 10 10 ) 580,348,336 580,348,336 9,912 9,912
6 (2019 10 10 ) 398,249,004 398,249,004 10,230 10,230
7 (2020 10 12 ) 327,452,382 327,452,382 10,606 10,606
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5 223,278,661 — 9,668 —

6 224,060,503 — 9,736 —

7 222,352,821 — 9,645 —

8 215,792,268 — 9,474 —

9 216,395,609 — 9,500 —

10 211,831,992 — 9,328 —

11 207,799,715 — 9,151 —

12 207,920,748 — 9,364 —

2023 1 203,194,052 — 9,199 —

2 198,474,246 — 8,988 —

3 197,525,441 — 8,905 —

4 195,086,323 — 8,889 —
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10 2022 10 12 2023 4 11 4.9
D ( ) ( )
100
2
1 2013 10 17 2014 10 10 555,785,488 3,010,283 552,775,205
2 2014 10 11 2015 10 13 85,358,107 53,677,423 584,455,889
3 2015 10 14 2016 10 11 697,025,593 215,632,878 1,065,848,604
4 2016 10 12 2017 10 10 66,043,512 385,227,907 746,664,209
5 2017 10 11 2018 10 10 17,764,379 178,929,899 585,498,689
6 2018 10 11 2019 10 10 12,844,973 209,062,466 389,281,196
7 2019 10 11 2020 10 12 11,987,025 92,537,381 308,730,840
8 2020 10 13 2021 10 11 17,189,357, 80,491,825 245,428,372
9 2021 10 12 2022 10 11 10,380,781 27,490,603 228,318,550
10 2022 10 12 2023 4 11 5,654,750 14,041,211 219,932,089
(D1
2
( ) — 286,782,737,466 100.00
) 286,782,737,466 100.00
D
2
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8
2021 10 11

9
2022 10 11

5,029,029 4,557,850
251,730,566 211,561,346
9,976 9,972
256,769,571 216,129,168
256,769,571 216,129,168
996 -

72,793 61,512
946,251 799,652

4 3

7,223 6,082
1,027,267 867,249
1,027,267 867,249
245,428,372 228,318,550
10,313,932 13,056,631
3,429,753 3,053,116
255,742,304 215,261,919
255,742,304 215,261,919
256,769,571 216,129,168
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2020 10 13 2021 10 12
2021 10 11 2022 10 11
23 23
1,439,698 21,519,224
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